THERMOMETRICS NEW JERSEY
808 US Highway 1
Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA
Tel  +1 (732) 287 2870
Fax  +1 (732) 287 8847
Email:  sales@thermometrics.com
THERMOMETRICS UK
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Rd

967 Windfall Road
St Marys, Pennsylvania 15857-3397 USA
Tel  +1 (814) 834 9140
Fax  +1 (814) 781 7969
Email: sales-pa@thermometrics.com
THERMOMETRICS KOREA
#302 3rd floor Bethel Bldg,
324-1 Yangjae-dong, Seocho-Ku, Seoul, Korea
Tel  +82 (0)2 5765232, 5233
Fax  +82 (0)2 576 5234
Email: thmkorea@bora.dacom.co.kr
PTC THERMISTORS: TYPE YH
SELF-REGULATING HEATER
Code VN VB Tref R25 a b
V V oC Ω mm mm
YH040R100V24 40 1.5±0.2
YH060R100V24 60 1.5±0.2
YH080R100V24 80 1.5±0.2
YH100R100V24 *12/24 >50 100 10 ± 30% 8.0±0.2 1.5±0.2
YH120R100V24 120 1.5±0. 2
YH140R100V24 140 2.0±0.2
YH160R100V24 160 2.0±0.2
YH180R100V24 180 2.0±0. 2
YH200R100V24 200 2.0±0.2
YH040R122V240 40
YH060R122V240 60
YH080R122V240 80
YH100R122V240 *110/240 600 100 12.0±0.2 2.0±0.2
YH120R122V240 120
YH140R122V240 140
YH160R122V240 160
YH180R122V240 180
YH040R402V240 40
YH060R402V240 60
YH080R402V240 80
YH100R402V240 *110/240 600 100 8.0±0.2 3.0±0.2
YH120R402V240 120
YH140R402V240 140
YH160R402V240 160
YH180R402V240 180
The following parts are also available:
Code VN VB Tref R25 a (nom) b
V V oC Ω mm mm
YS2872 12/24 >50 100 4 8.5 2.5